postoperative follow-up data 

Study Visits: Retrospective pre-operative, operative and any available postoperative follow-up; 

Prospective 2-year or greater postoperative follow-up  

Number of Sites: Up to 10 sites in the United States and Europe 

Sample Size: One hundred twenty-eight (128) subjects, including 10% inflation to allow for attrition 

Inclusion Criteria: 1. Male or female subjects ≥ 18 years old (at the time of surgery) who have 

undergone Navio System-assisted UKR prior to IRB/EC site approval. This 

includes UKR procedures with all Unicondylar Knee cemented implant designs.